
2023 Wee Wee Schedule

April 29th May 1st May 6th May 8th May 13th May 15th

2 15 1 11 1 6 1 5 1 7 1 9
10 7 12 10 7 4 4 3 8 6 10 8

8 4 13 9 8 5 6 2 9 4 11 7
12 13 14 8 9 3 7 12 10 5 12 6
14 1 15 7 10 2 8 13 11 3 13 4
11 9 16 6 11 13 9 14 12 2 14 5
5 16 2 4 12 15 10 16 13 16 15 3
3 6 3 5 14 16 11 15 14 15 16 2

Home Team is Shaded Grey

May 20th May 22nd May 27th June 3rd June 5th June 10th

1 10 1 4 1 8 1 3 1 2 1 16
11 9 6 5 9 7 5 2 5 11 2 15
12 8 7 3 10 6 4 16 3 12 3 8
13 7 8 2 11 4 6 15 4 6 5 13
14 6 9 16 12 5 7 14 13 14 9 6
15 4 10 15 13 3 8 11 15 8 7 10
16 5 11 14 14 2 9 12 16 7 11 12

2 3 12 13 15 16 10 13 9 10 4 14

Home Team is Shaded Grey

Coach Phone Email
1 Springfield 1 Jacob Hoskins 402-616-0704 jacob.a.hoskins@gmail.com
2 Eagle Adam McGuire 402-613-7700 adammcguire16@gmail.com
3 Elmwood/Murdock Black Kevin Jones 402-670-4483 kfjones2201@gmail.com Home Field Elmwood
4 Louisville 1 Kyle Lindsey 402-297-2909 kylellindsey@gmail.com
5 Louisville 2 Tony Mixan 402-679-2303 tony@omahacorphousing.com
6 Plattsmouth Gary Delancey 402-813-1521

Cortney 402-973-5232 cortney.mactaggart@gmail.com
7 Springfield 2 Kyle Argersinger 402-690-4279 kyleargersinger@yahoo.com
8 Syracuse 2 Tyler Armagost 308-325-7540 tarmagos@lps.org
9 Syracuse 3 Nate Patton 402-209-0925 nate_patton@hotmail.com

10 Tecumseh Joe Kunzman 402-335-7566 joejenkolby@gmail.com
11 Waverly Hunter Flodman 402-942-5066 hflodman2@unl.edu
12 Weeping Water Aaron Hanson 402-297-3871 boo10415@gmail.com
13 Elmwood/Murdock White Curt Hermesch 402-689-3002 curt.hermesch@gmail.com Home Field Murdock
14 Conestoga Joey Wipf 402-713-9516 joeywipf@yahoo.com Home Field Murray
15 Syracuse 1 Jason Babbel 402-209-3905 jcbabbel@gmail.com
16 Elmwood/Murdock Silver Doug Jacobson 402-416-7174 djacobsonmte8@gmail.com

Home Game Locations and Times - @ Lawson Park

5/1 - LF4 @ 7:30pm
5/6 - LF4 @ 10:30am
5/13 - LF3 @ 10:30am
5/15 - LF2 @ 7:30pm

@ Syr




